

FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH IN HANSON

Founded 1748

Building Use Fees

(please print)

Below is a list of the fees associated with funeral services at The First Congregational Church in Hanson, as well as offsite arrangements of services by our church staff. The church will update you if these fees change at any point in the future by providing a new listing for you.

You may contact us at (781) 293-7997 should you have any questions or by emailing us at office@fcchanson.org. Thank you.

Funeral Fee Structure

	Members	In-Active Member	Non-Member
Sanctuary Rental: (up to 4 hours)	*	\$200.00	\$250.00
Fellowship Hall Rentals (up to 4 hours)	*	\$150.00	\$200.00
Custodian:	\$75.00 per room	\$75.00 per room	\$75.00 per room
Sound Technicians: / Video**	\$25.00 per hour \$25.00 per hour	\$25.00 per hour \$25.00 per hour	\$25.00 per hour \$25.00 per hour
Bulletins:	\$15.00/50	\$15.00/50	\$15.00/50
Church Organist:	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
Soloist/Musicians:	\$50.00 each	\$50.00 each	\$50.00 each
Over Flow Technician:	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
Officiating Minister:			
Funeral Service	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
Burial/ Interment	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
Graveside Service	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00

^{*}There are no rental fees for members of the First Congregational Church in Hanson.

^{**} We record all services with an emphasis to privacy. A CD of the service will be made available as part of the Sound Technician's fee. A video of the service may be obtained per preorder. Additional copies are \$2.00 each.